

## Product Specifications and Information

**Product Name:** Lactose Free Soft Serve Mix, Vanilla  
**Product Sku:** BALO

**Shelf Life:** 18 Months  
**Origin:** United States

### Ingredients

Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Coconut Oil, Contains 2% or less of: Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Salt, Guar Gum, Potassium & Sodium Phosphate, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Flavor, Artificial Color (Yellow 5 & 6)

### Allergens

Yes; Contains milk

**Prop 65 Ingredients:** No

**Non-GMO:** Yes

**Gluten Free:** Yes

**Organic:** No

**Food Grade:** This product was manufactured in compliance with FDA CFR Title 21 and with good manufacturing practices.

**RTE Statement:** This is not a ready-to-eat product. Further processing is required.

**Kosher Status:** Yes, Dairy

**Storage:** Store tightly closed in a cool, dark area.

## Nutritional Information

<b>Serving Size</b>		<b>31g</b>
<b>Calories</b>		<b>140</b>
		<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b>	4g	5%
Saturated Fat	3.5g	18%
Trans Fat	0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b>	115mg	5%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	26g	9%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	19g	
Added Sugars	19g	38%
<b>Protein</b>	0g	
<b>Vitamin D</b>	0mcg 0%	<b>Calcium</b> 1mg 0%
<b>Iron</b>	0mg 0%	<b>Potassium</b> 77mg 2%